MIMOSA

ORANGE JUICE

CARROT JUICE

CARROT APPLE GINGER JUICE
BEETROOT APPLE JUICE
ORANGE CARROT JUICE
KOMBUCHA

WATERKEFIR

BUTTERED ORANGE JUICE

GRANOLA WITH QUARK AND FRESH
FOREST FRUITS COMPOTE

ASPARAGUS SOUP WITH CRISPY
PANCETTA AND BREAD

LUNCH TRIO - ALTERNATING TRIO OF:
SOUP, SAVORY AND SOMETHING SWEET

CAESER SALAD WITH POACHED EGG,
PARMESAN CHEESE, ANCHOVIES,
BACON AND CROUTON

WITH CHICKEN THIGH

LENTIL SALAD WITH BIMI, ZUCCHINI,
PARSLEY DRESSING, AND WATERCRESS

EGGS BENEDICT, EGGS WITH HAM,
BRIOCHE AND HOLLANDAISE

EGGS AVOCADO, EGGS WITH AVOCADO
BRIOCHE AND HOLLANDAISE

EGGS NORWEGIAN EGGS WITH SALMON
BRIOCHE AND HOLLANDAISE

STEAK TARTARE WITH BASIL,
JALAPENOS, GARDEN CRESS,
AMSTERDAM PICKLES AND TOAST

a  d dh dh dh dh dh dh dy

O UToO OhuUrulul 1 OO O

15.5

15

3.5

15

14.5

14.5

15.5

16.5

OPEN
SANDWICHES

STOLKWIJKER CHEESE ON A BRIOCHE €
BUN WITH PICKLED RED ONION,
TOMATO AND MUSTARD MAYO

KASEKRAINER HOT DOG ON BRI- €
OCHE WITH SAUERKRAUT, CRISPY
ONIONS, AND MUSTARD MAYO

VITELLO TONNATO WITH CRISPY €
CAPERS AND ARUGULA

WILD MUSHROOMS WITH COCONUT €
MILK, CHERRY TOMATOES AND
SPRING ONION

BURRATA WITH ZUCCHINI MAR- €
INATED IN MINT DRESSING AND
ROASTED HAZELNUTS

TROUT SALAD ON BRIOCHE WITH €
LIME MAYO, AND DRESSED FENNEL

2 VEAL CROQUETTES WITH €
MUSTARD
COTE DE BOEUF (800GR.) €

FRIES WITH MAYONNAISE
AND GREEN SALAD

ADD BAKED MUSHROOMS €
FRIES WITH MAYONNAISE €

*DO YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY? PLEASE TELL THE STAFF

9.5

15.5

14.5

15

14.5

14.5

10.5

38 pp

5.5

6.5



