MIMOSA	€ 9	ºPEN	
ORANGE JUICE	€ 6	YPEN	
CARROT JUICE	€ 5	0 / 1 0 1	
CARROT APPLE GINGER JUICE	€ 5.5	SANDWICHES	5
BEETROOT APPLE JUICE	€ 5	UAILD III UII L	
ORANGE CARROT JUICE	€ 5	STOLKWIJKER CHEESE ON A BRIOCHE	€ 9.5
KOMBUCHA	€ 6.5	BUN WITH PICKLED RED ONION,	
WATERKEFIR	€ 6.5	TOMATO AND MUSTARD MAYO	
BUTTERED ORANGE JUICE	€ 5		
GRANOLA WITH QUARK AND FRESH FOREST FRUITS COMPOTE	€ 8.5	KÄSEKRAINER HOT DOG ON BRI- OCHE WITH SAUERKRAUT, CRISPY ONIONS, AND MUSTARD MAYO	€ 15.5
ASPARAGUS SOUP WITH CRISPY	€ 14		
PANCETTA AND BREAD		VITELLO TONNATO WITH CRISPY CAPERS AND ARUGULA	€ 14.5
LUNCH TRIO – ALTERNATING TRIO OF: SOUP, SAVORY AND SOMETHING SWEET	€ 15.5	WILD MUSHROOMS WITH COCONUT	€ 15
CAESER SALAD WITH POACHED EGG, PARMESAN CHEESE, ANCHOVIES,	€ 15	SPRING ONION	
BACON AND CROUTON		BURRATA WITH ZUCCHINI MAR-	€ 14.5
WITH CHICKEN THIGH	€ 3.5	INATED IN MINT DRESSING AND ROASTED HAZELNUTS	
LENTIL SALAD WITH BIMI, ZUCCHINI,	€ 15	TROUT GALAR ON BRIGGIES WITH	0.44.5
PARSLEY DRESSING, AND WATERCRESS		TROUT SALAD ON BRIOCHE WITH LIME MAYO, AND DRESSED FENNEL	€ 14.5
EGGS BENEDICT, EGGS WITH HAM,	€ 14.5	2 VEAL CROQUETTES WITH	€ 10.5
BRIOCHE AND HOLLANDAISE		MUSTARD	
EGGS AVOCADO, EGGS WITH AVOCADO	€ 14.5		
BRIOCHE AND HOLLANDAISE		CÔTE DE BOEUF (800GR.)	€ 38 pp
		FRIES WITH MAYONNAISE	
EGGS NORWEGIAN EGGS WITH SALMON	€ 15.5	AND GREEN SALAD	
BRIOCHE AND HOLLANDAISE		ADD BAKED MUSHROOMS	€ 5.5
STEAK TARTARE WITH BASIL, JALAPEÑOS, GARDEN CRESS,	€ 16.5	FRIES WITH MAYONNAISE	€ 6.5
AMSTERDAM PICKLES AND TOAST		*DO YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY? PLEASE TELL THE STAFF	
MAISTERDAM FICKERS AND TOAST		DO TOO HAVE AN ALLERGIT FLEASE TELL THE STAFF	